High-Precision Low-TCR
Molded Alloy Current Sensing Resistor
PCSK2512
Better Solution for Sustainable
High End Manufacturing
DataSheet No：E16015
Version：V2
Date：2024/03/24

1W
1W
7A
7A
7A
7A
Marked
Marked
Marked
Marked
5.0mΩ±5.0% ±25ppm/℃PCSK2512JR005P9 2512 1W 14AMarked
6.0mΩ±5.0% ±25ppm/℃PCSK2512JR006P9 2512 1W 12AMarked
8.0mΩ±5.0% ±25ppm/℃PCSK2512JR008P9 2512 1W 11AMarked
9.0mΩ±5.0% ±25ppm/℃PCSK2512JR009P9 2512 1W 10AMarked
7.0mΩ±5.0% ±25ppm/℃PCSK2512JR007P9 2512 1W 11AMarked
10mΩ±5.0% ±25ppm/℃PCSK2512JR010P9 2512 1W 10AMarked
15mΩ±5.0% ±25ppm/℃PCSK2512JR015P9 2512 1W 8AMarked
18mΩ±1.0% ±25ppm/℃PCSK2512FR018P9 2512 1W 7AMarked
25mΩ
25mΩ
±0.5%
±1.0%
±25ppm/℃
±25ppm/℃
PCSK2512DR025P9
PCSK2512FR025P9
2512
2512
1W
1W
6A
6A
Marked
Marked
20mΩ±5.0% ±25ppm/℃PCSK2512JR020P9 2512 1W 7AMarked
25mΩ±5.0% ±25ppm/℃PCSK2512JR025P9 2512 1W 6AMarked
30mΩ
30mΩ
±0.5%
±1.0%

1W
1W
1W
5A
5A
4A
5A
5A
4A
Marked
Marked
Marked
Marked
Marked
Marked
33mΩ±5.0% ±25ppm/℃PCSK2512JR033P9 2512 1W 5AMarked
40mΩ±5.0% ±25ppm/℃PCSK2512JR040P9 2512 1W 5AMarked
47mΩ±5.0% ±25ppm/℃PCSK2512JR047P9 2512 1W 4AMarked
50mΩ±5.0% ±25ppm/℃PCSK2512JR050P9 2512 1W 4AMarked
100mΩ±5.0% ±25ppm/℃PCSK2512JR100P9 2512 1W 3AMarked
5.0mΩ
5.0mΩ
6.0mΩ
±0.5%

PCSK2512FR005P6
PCSK2512DR006P6
2512
2512
2512
1W
1W
1W
14A
14A
12A
Unmarked
Unmarked
Unmarked
5.0mΩ±5.0% ±25ppm/℃PCSK2512JR005P6 2512 1W 14AUnmarked
30mΩ±5.0% ±25ppm/℃PCSK2512JR030P9 2512 1W 5AMarked
6.0mΩ
7.0mΩ
7.0mΩ
8.0mΩ

±0.5%
±1.0%
±25ppm/℃
±25ppm/℃
PCSK2512DR009P6
PCSK2512FR009P6
2512
2512
1W
1W
10A
10A
Unmarked
Unmarked
9.0mΩ±5.0% ±25ppm/℃PCSK2512JR009P6 2512 1W 10AUnmarked
10mΩ±0.5% ±25ppm/℃PCSK2512DR010P6 2512 1W 10AUnmarked
Popular Part Numbers
Part Number Size TCRResistanceTolerance Power Max.
Operating Current
Marking

2512
2512
2512
1W
1W
1W
1W
7A
7A
7A
7A
Unmarked
Unmarked
Unmarked
Unmarked
10mΩ±5.0% ±25ppm/℃PCSK2512JR010P6 2512 1W 10AUnmarked
15mΩ±5.0% ±25ppm/℃PCSK2512JR015P6 2512 1W 8AUnmarked
18mΩ±1.0% ±25ppm/℃PCSK2512FR018P6 2512 1W 7AUnmarked
25mΩ
25mΩ
±0.5%
±1.0%
±25ppm/℃
±25ppm/℃
PCSK2512DR025P6
PCSK2512FR025P6
2512
2512
1W
1W
6A
6A
Unmarked
Unmarked
20mΩ±5.0% ±25ppm/℃PCSK2512JR020P6 2512 1W 7AUnmarked
25mΩ±5.0% ±25ppm/℃PCSK2512JR025P6 2512 1W 6AUnmarked
30mΩ
33mΩ
40mΩ
47mΩ

5A
5A
4A
5A
5A
5A
4A
Unmarked
Unmarked
Unmarked
Unmarked
Unmarked
Unmarked
Unmarked
Unmarked
30mΩ±5.0% ±25ppm/℃PCSK2512JR030P6 2512 1W 5AUnmarked
33mΩ±5.0% ±25ppm/℃PCSK2512JR033P6 2512 1W 5AUnmarked
40mΩ±5.0% ±25ppm/℃PCSK2512JR040P6 2512 1W 5AUnmarked
47mΩ±5.0% ±25ppm/℃PCSK2512JR047P6 2512 1W 4AUnmarked
50mΩ
50mΩ
±0.5%
±1.0%
±25ppm/℃
±25ppm/℃
PCSK2512DR050P6
PCSK2512FR050P6
2512
2512
1W
1W
4A
4A
Unmarked
Unmarked
50mΩ±5.0% ±25ppm/℃PCSK2512JR050P6 2512 1W 4AUnmarked
100mΩ
100mΩ
±0.5%
±1.0%
±25ppm/℃
±25ppm/℃
PCSK2512DR100P6
PCSK2512FR100P6
2512
2512
1W
1W
3A
3A
Unmarked
Unmarked
100mΩ±5.0% ±25ppm/℃PCSK2512JR100P6 2512 1W 3AUnmarked
Popular Part Numbers
Part Number Size TCRResistanceTolerance Power Max.
Operating Current
Marking